
Five Mile Lake Triathlon

June 29, 2013
Such a beautiful day. Thanks to each of you who came out and shared in the day with us. We had 

great volunteer support from HIS Coop and NW Foursquare Church. Also, thanks to the Auburn and 

Kent Explorer Posts, Larry Zydek (King County Sheriff) and Johanson Excavating for the help on 

course!!

Many thanks to the great Sponsors of this event. For more information about them, please visit our 

website and follow the link to their website.

Thanks to Phil from Phil's South Sound Cyclery for the bike support, it is a wonderful shop located in 

Federal Way (2310 SW 336th St, Federal Way , WA 98023). http://teamtailwind.com/

Free Finish Line Photos - will be included again this year as part of your registration, compliments 

of BuDu Racing. The photo, that YOU SELECT, with sponsor recognition will be available in a free 

4x6 print that will be emailed a few days after you select it. You will also have the ability to purchase 

additional pictures and/or upgrade your photo. We hope you enjoy this participant gift. Our 

photographer is Image Arts Photography, and his website is www.imageartsphoto.com.

https://www.facebook.com/media/set/?set=a.10152016679483747.1073741832.186499133746&type=1&l=b8d29d653f

The JDRF Retro Tri had a lot of fun, and here is the photo link:   Great times!! 

Check out the Age Graded Results. I think this is fun!!  Thanks Gordon Gray!!



T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Div Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time Time Percent Rnk

1 Guido Zgraggen 385 32 M 1 M 30-34 1 15 0:05:18.5 0:00:48.3 3 0:34:48.8 24.1MPH 0:00:31.6 3 0:17:38.5 5:41/M 0:59:05.7 0:56:51.1 86.99441 5

2 Mason Nicol 310 18 M 1 M 1-19 1 17 0:05:22.0 0:00:51.1 11 0:36:42.1 22.9MPH 0:00:26.6 1 0:16:06.0 5:12/M 0:59:27.8 0:57:56.3 85.36498 11

3 Mark Doane 333 38 M 1 M 35-39 1 9 0:05:08.0 0:00:24.0 2 0:34:18.0 24.5MPH 0:00:24.5 16 0:19:57.8 6:26/M 1:00:12.3 0:56:53.0 86.94788 6

4 Joshua Fitchitt 341 40 M 1 M 40-44 1 28 0:05:34.8 0:00:49.7 5 0:35:08.6 23.9MPH 0:00:33.9 4 0:18:24.4 5:56/M 1:00:31.4 0:56:53.1 86.94505 7

5 Conrad Saam 197 38 M 2 M 35-39 1 3 0:04:49.7 0:00:56.6 8 0:35:11.8 23.9MPH 0:00:27.1 15 0:19:42.8 6:21/M 1:01:08.0 0:57:45.6 85.62755 10

6 Josh (Quadzilla Adams 393 31 M 2 M 30-34 1 10 0:05:08.4 0:00:36.7 7 0:35:11.6 23.9MPH 0:00:40.5 13 0:19:40.1 6:21/M 1:01:17.3 0:59:09.8 83.59659 16

7 Kyle Richards 317 27 M 1 M 25-29 1 43 0:06:00.5 0:00:54.1 15 0:37:45.3 22.3MPH 0:00:24.6 2 0:17:20.4 5:35/M 1:02:24.9 1:01:16.8 80.70852 25

8 Brian Falkowski 395 38 M 3 M 35-39 1 37 0:05:53.5 0:00:44.7 4 0:34:49.5 24.1MPH 0:00:27.1 28 0:20:34.4 6:38/M 1:02:29.2 0:59:02.3 83.77303 15

9 Trev Dakan 220 44 M 2 M 40-44 1 8 0:04:59.2 0:00:40.1 10 0:36:24.9 23.1MPH 0:00:27.9 17 0:19:58.2 6:26/M 1:02:30.3 0:57:59.5 85.2846 12

10 Nick Lawson 206 17 M 2 M 1-19 1 0:06:40.7 30 0:38:59.5 21.5MPH 0:00:26.8 5 0:18:31.2 5:58/M 1:04:38.2 1:02:08.6 79.5866 28

11 Darren Gray 352 45 M 1 M 45-49 1 64 0:06:25.8 0:01:26.1 14 0:37:40.1 22.3MPH 0:00:36.7 6 0:18:35.9 6:00/M 1:04:44.6 0:59:52.4 82.60497 18

12 Trent Erickson 344 42 M 3 M 40-44 1 16 0:05:21.9 0:01:00.7 23 0:38:29.0 21.8MPH 0:00:57.8 11 0:19:03.1 6:09/M 1:04:52.5 1:00:35.0 81.63758 21

13 Greg Taylor 337 39 M 4 M 35-39 1 21 0:05:32.1 0:00:38.7 12 0:36:45.5 22.9MPH 0:00:33.0 39 0:21:26.2 6:55/M 1:04:55.5 1:01:10.9 80.83812 24

14 Jared Sell 227 20 M 1 M 20-24 1 11 0:05:10.0 0:00:50.6 28 0:38:37.7 21.8MPH 0:00:26.5 24 0:20:20.8 6:34/M 1:05:25.6 1:04:52.2 76.24196 55

15 Julie Strong 205 32 F 1 F 30-34 1 0:06:45.3 38 0:39:31.6 21.3MPH 0:00:33.6 7 0:18:39.8 6:01/M 1:05:30.3 1:03:57.3 86.60375 8

16 Matthieu Marescaux 221 41 M 4 M 40-44 1 20 0:05:29.7 0:01:23.4 31 0:39:02.7 21.5MPH 0:00:41.3 10 0:19:02.8 6:08/M 1:05:39.9 1:01:31.1 80.39544 26

17 Jess Pollak 231 42 F 1 F 40-44 1 19 0:05:23.8 0:00:54.5 16 0:37:46.5 22.2MPH 0:00:42.9 33 0:21:03.1 6:47/M 1:05:50.8 1:02:29.8 88.62484 3

18 Wright Brothers 375 M 1 M 0- 0 3 4 0:04:51.6 0:00:27.3 58 0:41:20.2 20.3MPH 0:00:19.9 9 0:18:52.5 6:05/M 1:05:51.5 1:05:51.5       -------  ----

19 Steven Lutz 370 58 M 1 M 55-59 1 44 0:06:00.7 0:00:45.8 22 0:38:25.1 21.9MPH 0:00:35.6 21 0:20:09.0 6:30/M 1:05:56.2 0:56:01.6 88.27659 4

20 Ron Stadick 397 56 M 2 M 55-59 1 14 0:05:14.1 0:01:09.7 13 0:36:58.2 22.7MPH 0:00:43.7 52 0:22:11.5 7:09/M 1:06:17.2 0:57:20.6 86.25063 9

21 Keith Ryan 226 20 M 2 M 20-24 1 38 0:05:56.6 0:01:00.7 34 0:39:16.7 21.4MPH 0:00:49.9 12 0:19:21.6 6:15/M 1:06:25.5 1:05:51.6 75.09608 63

22 Justin Heinen 332 38 M 5 M 35-39 1 34 0:05:52.8 0:00:46.5 33 0:39:06.5 21.5MPH 0:00:43.6 20 0:20:05.2 6:29/M 1:06:34.6 1:02:54.2 78.62661 33

23 Stacia McInnes 245 46 F 1 F 45-49 1 23 0:05:32.8 0:00:46.6 29 0:38:51.6 21.6MPH 0:00:32.7 31 0:20:58.3 6:46/M 1:06:42.0 1:02:21.4 88.82438 2

24 Ethan Carlson 311 19 M 3 M 1-19 1 1 0:04:42.2 0:00:55.5 43 0:39:47.6 21.1MPH 0:00:31.2 35 0:21:04.2 6:48/M 1:07:00.7 1:06:09.4 74.75924 67

25 Dan Mahlum 339 40 M 5 M 40-44 1 86 0:06:50.5 0:01:23.8 9 0:36:14.4 23.2MPH 0:00:57.2 41 0:21:35.6 6:58/M 1:07:01.5 1:02:59.7 78.51107 36

26 Tyler Free 394 34 M 3 M 30-34 1 49 0:06:07.5 0:00:58.3 35 0:39:17.3 21.4MPH 0:00:39.3 19 0:20:01.0 6:27/M 1:07:03.4 1:04:04.4 77.191 44

27 Tim Collins 315 34 M 4 M 30-34 1 135 0:07:55.8 0:01:27.7 6 0:35:10.4 23.9MPH 0:00:47.4 46 0:21:45.6 7:01/M 1:07:06.9 1:04:07.7 77.12391 46

28 David Tollefson 250 50 M 1 M 50-54 4 58 0:06:20.2 0:00:42.1 32 0:39:06.4 21.5MPH 0:00:33.2 26 0:20:27.6 6:36/M 1:07:09.5 1:00:05.3 82.30834 20

29 Emily Tacke 235 18 F 1 F 1-19 1 2 0:04:42.2 0:00:36.2 55 0:41:01.2 20.5MPH 0:00:31.5 23 0:20:19.0 6:33/M 1:07:10.1 1:05:19.6 84.78591 14

30 Kevin Weed 218 50 M 2 M 50-54 1 18 0:05:22.7 0:01:10.6 20 0:38:19.7 21.9MPH 0:00:54.9 48 0:21:57.1 7:05/M 1:07:45.0 1:00:37.1 81.58954 22

31 Mike Morelli 330 37 M 6 M 35-39 1 45 0:06:02.5 0:00:44.2 24 0:38:30.6 21.8MPH 0:00:37.9 51 0:22:09.0 7:09/M 1:08:04.2 1:04:28.9 76.70121 51

32 Nathan Pund 222 41 M 6 M 40-44 1 22 0:05:32.6 0:00:56.9 46 0:39:58.3 21.0MPH 0:00:22.8 50 0:22:00.2 7:06/M 1:08:50.8 1:04:30.0 76.68006 52

33 Scott Tongue 203 45 M 2 M 45-49 1 0:08:00.8 26 0:38:35.6 21.8MPH 0:00:35.8 44 0:21:42.0 7:00/M 1:08:54.2 1:03:43.2 77.61774 41

34 Jesse Mohrland 331 38 M 7 M 35-39 1 29 0:05:35.5 0:01:10.3 39 0:39:32.9 21.2MPH 0:00:44.6 49 0:21:58.5 7:05/M 1:09:01.8 1:05:13.2 75.83221 58

35 Mark Hatch 349 44 M 7 M 40-44 1 85 0:06:50.2 0:01:10.4 36 0:39:25.5 21.3MPH 0:00:37.4 32 0:21:02.6 6:47/M 1:09:06.1 1:04:06.8 77.14306 45

36 Mark Wagar 240 48 M 3 M 45-49 1 87 0:06:51.4 0:01:08.6 19 0:38:17.9 21.9MPH 0:00:41.8 53 0:22:15.8 7:11/M 1:09:15.5 1:02:48.0 78.75493 32

37 Bradley Hammond 369 57 M 3 M 55-59 1 60 0:06:22.6 0:00:48.0 27 0:38:36.9 21.8MPH 0:00:33.4 61 0:23:03.4 7:26/M 1:09:24.3 0:59:30.4 83.11364 17

38 Jerome Kim 224 32 M 5 M 30-34 4 40 0:05:58.7 0:01:15.3 25 0:38:33.7 21.8MPH 0:00:30.0 65 0:23:18.0 7:31/M 1:09:35.7 1:06:57.2 73.86931 73

39 Mitch Parker 365 53 M 3 M 50-54 1 73 0:06:36.3 0:01:30.9 74 0:42:40.0 19.7MPH 0:00:37.4 8 0:18:48.3 6:04/M 1:10:12.9 1:01:53.9 79.9032 27

40 Michael Molnar 334 38 M 8 M 35-39 1 32 0:05:42.7 0:00:44.7 79 0:43:05.1 19.5MPH 0:00:30.7 22 0:20:17.6 6:33/M 1:10:20.8 1:06:27.9 74.41287 68

41 Richard Wade 325 32 M 6 M 30-34 1 112 0:07:23.3 0:01:02.9 54 0:40:56.1 20.5MPH 0:00:45.6 25 0:20:23.7 6:35/M 1:10:31.6 1:07:51.0 72.89349 79

42 Rob Goldberg 219 50 M 4 M 50-54 1 78 0:06:42.1 0:02:38.5 17 0:37:54.6 22.2MPH 0:02:00.5 38 0:21:17.5 6:52/M 1:10:33.2 1:03:07.6 78.3477 37

43 Rick Jerabek 243 41 M 8 M 40-44 1 101 0:07:15.9 0:01:56.4 41 0:39:44.3 21.1MPH 0:00:33.9 36 0:21:04.9 6:48/M 1:10:35.4 1:06:08.0 74.78632 66

44 Pat Tongue 396 49 M 4 M 45-49 1 56 0:06:19.7 0:01:25.9 21 0:38:24.9 21.9MPH 0:00:52.9 71 0:23:41.4 7:38/M 1:10:44.8 1:03:43.5 77.6124 42

45 Jonathan Bradley 340 40 M 9 M 40-44 1 12 0:05:10.8 0:01:20.2 37 0:39:29.4 21.3MPH 0:00:37.2 90 0:24:14.6 7:49/M 1:10:52.2 1:06:36.6 74.25151 69

46 Jeffrey King 379 31 M 7 M 30-34 1 48 0:06:06.8 0:01:34.9 53 0:40:54.3 20.5MPH 0:00:28.9 47 0:21:48.4 7:02/M 1:10:53.3 1:08:25.8 72.27558 84

47 Micki Hopkins 275 37 F 1 F 35-39 1 36 0:05:53.1 0:01:06.6 60 0:41:28.1 20.3MPH 0:00:49.3 43 0:21:38.6 6:59/M 1:10:55.7 1:08:02.4 81.40494 23

48 Reed Bernhard 201 45 M 5 M 45-49 1 61 0:06:24.3 0:00:54.6 42 0:39:44.5 21.1MPH 0:00:44.6 64 0:23:13.7 7:29/M 1:11:01.7 1:05:41.1 75.2956 61
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T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Div Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time Time Percent Rnk

-- Age Graded --

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

49 Derrick Howlett 384 14 M 4 M 1-19 1 66 0:06:27.5 0:01:12.8 52 0:40:43.1 20.6MPH 0:01:11.2 45 0:21:44.6 7:01/M 1:11:19.2 1:02:59.5 78.51482 35

50 Shannon Maris 312 20 M 3 M 20-24 1 179 0:10:14.6 0:01:49.5 18 0:38:15.9 22.0MPH 0:01:19.1 14 0:19:40.5 6:21/M 1:11:19.6 1:10:43.2 69.93538 100

51 Darik Olson 329 37 M 9 M 35-39 1 55 0:06:17.0 0:00:50.8 77 0:43:03.4 19.5MPH 0:00:37.1 40 0:21:27.8 6:55/M 1:12:16.1 1:08:27.5 72.24535 85

52 Patrick Rowland 356 48 M 6 M 45-49 1 144 0:08:03.1 0:01:29.2 44 0:39:49.0 21.1MPH 0:00:45.0 56 0:22:26.2 7:14/M 1:12:32.5 1:05:46.7 75.19038 62

53 Harsh Chiplonkar 382 32 M 8 M 30-34 1 50 0:06:08.0 0:00:57.9 56 0:41:08.3 20.4MPH 0:00:40.1 73 0:23:48.4 7:41/M 1:12:42.7 1:09:57.1 70.70302 97

54 Coffinieres Francois-Xavier 204 42 M 10 M 40-44 1 0:07:30.1 57 0:41:13.6 20.4MPH 0:00:20.7 70 0:23:39.3 7:38/M 1:12:43.7 1:07:55.0 72.82221 80

55 Kristina Chalfant 202 39 F 2 F 35-39 1 82 0:06:47.9 0:01:20.8 48 0:40:21.6 20.8MPH 0:00:51.0 69 0:23:38.5 7:37/M 1:12:59.8 1:09:49.2 79.3297 29

56 Brian Wallace 328 36 M 10 M 35-39 1 70 0:06:35.8 0:00:58.9 49 0:40:32.3 20.7MPH 0:00:44.5 86 0:24:09.3 7:47/M 1:13:00.8 1:09:20.7 71.32226 92

57 Steven Kness 367 55 M 4 M 55-59 1 126 0:07:38.4 0:01:29.0 47 0:40:04.4 21.0MPH 0:01:31.8 55 0:22:19.9 7:12/M 1:13:03.5 1:03:45.7 77.56724 43

58 John Monahan 353 47 M 7 M 45-49 1 65 0:06:27.0 0:01:12.0 193 1:05:26.7 21:06/M 1:13:05.7 1:06:43.1 74.12998 70

59 Brian Johnston 327 35 M 11 M 35-39 1 62 0:06:25.1 0:01:23.5 62 0:41:46.5 20.1MPH 0:00:34.8 60 0:22:59.8 7:25/M 1:13:09.7 1:09:40.0 70.99307 94

60 Mary Foster 228 54 F 1 F 50-54 1 72 0:06:36.1 0:01:01.3 71 0:42:32.8 19.7MPH 0:00:56.6 54 0:22:16.1 7:11/M 1:13:22.9 1:04:56.7 85.28333 13

61 Thomas Slettret 207 27 M 2 M 25-29 1 116 0:07:27.6 0:00:59.1 95 0:44:26.5 18.9MPH 0:00:32.7 18 0:19:59.4 6:27/M 1:13:25.3 1:12:05.2 68.60948 110

62 Jessie Lin 265 30 F 2 F 30-34 1 25 0:05:32.9 0:00:56.9 72 0:42:33.9 19.7MPH 0:00:24.6 84 0:24:05.4 7:46/M 1:13:33.7 1:12:31.3 76.37446 54

63 Bri Gibson 258 16 F 2 F 1-19 1 33 0:05:48.2 0:00:56.3 86 0:43:31.1 19.3MPH 0:00:44.1 59 0:22:56.9 7:24/M 1:13:56.6 1:10:28.2 78.59747 34

64 Tim Wright 241 46 M 8 M 45-49 1 81 0:06:47.0 0:01:38.4 84 0:43:30.3 19.3MPH 0:01:00.2 34 0:21:03.1 6:47/M 1:13:59.0 1:07:58.4 72.76092 82

65 John Colvard 217 52 M 5 M 50-54 1 83 0:06:48.2 0:01:52.0 50 0:40:38.4 20.7MPH 0:00:55.0 74 0:23:49.4 7:41/M 1:14:03.0 1:05:36.3 75.38904 60

66 Nicholas Maassel 314 23 M 4 M 20-24 1 108 0:07:22.0 0:01:20.0 90 0:44:04.5 19.1MPH 0:00:38.6 30 0:20:48.8 6:43/M 1:14:13.9 1:14:00.0 66.83576 128

67 Craig Pitt 368 56 M 5 M 55-59 1 68 0:06:29.9 0:01:29.6 59 0:41:27.6 20.3MPH 0:00:54.2 82 0:24:02.3 7:45/M 1:14:23.6 1:04:21.3 76.85187 49

68 Trevor Opitz 214 26 M 3 M 25-29 2 113 0:07:24.5 0:01:53.4 85 0:43:30.5 19.3MPH 0:00:35.0 37 0:21:06.5 6:48/M 1:14:29.9 1:13:28.3 67.3158 123

69 Amy Jagger 281 41 F 2 F 40-44 1 30 0:05:38.7 0:01:17.0 70 0:42:31.7 19.8MPH 0:00:55.9 87 0:24:10.8 7:48/M 1:14:34.1 1:10:59.8 78.01449 38

70 Jennifer Euteneier 282 42 F 3 F 40-44 1 27 0:05:34.5 0:01:00.0 63 0:41:50.4 20.1MPH 0:00:56.5 109 0:25:27.9 8:13/M 1:14:49.3 1:11:00.9 77.99413 39

71 Ryan Downey 223 36 M 12 M 35-39 1 24 0:05:32.9 0:01:19.5 68 0:42:21.8 19.8MPH 0:00:51.0 99 0:24:54.9 8:02/M 1:15:00.1 1:11:14.0 69.43147 103

72 Sean Chighizola 324 31 M 9 M 30-34 1 52 0:06:09.3 0:01:01.8 69 0:42:26.8 19.8MPH 0:00:38.8 97 0:24:49.8 8:00/M 1:15:06.5 1:12:30.2 68.21474 114

73 Kristine Kloepfer 398 47 F 2 F 45-49 1 95 0:07:03.7 0:00:50.3 75 0:42:42.4 19.7MPH 0:00:46.5 81 0:24:02.1 7:45/M 1:15:25.0 1:10:06.2 79.00765 31

74 Gunde Svensson 392 18 M 5 M 1-19 1 93 0:07:01.1 0:01:15.8 81 0:43:15.1 19.4MPH 0:00:41.7 63 0:23:12.9 7:29/M 1:15:26.6 1:13:30.5 67.28343 124

75 Alex Thaman 323 31 M 10 M 30-34 1 51 0:06:09.2 0:01:06.9 128 0:47:27.7 17.7MPH 0:00:31.8 29 0:20:36.5 6:39/M 1:15:52.1 1:13:14.3 67.53141 120

76 Kim Stanley 371 58 M 6 M 55-59 1 102 0:07:16.7 0:01:25.6 64 0:41:56.9 20.0MPH 0:00:57.8 93 0:24:20.1 7:51/M 1:15:57.1 1:04:32.2 76.63642 53

77 Aziel Epilepsia 321 30 M 11 M 30-34 1 153 0:08:13.7 0:02:15.8 45 0:39:52.4 21.1MPH 0:00:57.3 100 0:24:58.7 8:03/M 1:16:17.9 1:13:54.2 66.9238 126

78 Nick Bond 253 59 M 7 M 55-59 4 118 0:07:29.8 0:01:35.2 66 0:42:13.5 19.9MPH 0:00:26.2 95 0:24:36.8 7:56/M 1:16:21.5 1:04:17.7 76.92386 48

79 Scott Simonsen 351 44 M 11 M 40-44 1 80 0:06:45.7 0:01:55.0 67 0:42:17.9 19.9MPH 0:00:27.6 101 0:24:59.0 8:04/M 1:16:25.2 1:10:54.1 69.75548 101

80 Andrea Ryker 209 47 F 3 F 45-49 1 69 0:06:32.7 0:01:35.5 99 0:44:53.7 18.7MPH 0:00:43.0 57 0:22:45.8 7:20/M 1:16:30.7 1:11:07.3 77.87693 40

81 Stan Davis 238 67 M 1 M 65-69 1 47 0:06:04.4 0:00:56.6 61 0:41:41.8 20.2MPH 0:00:54.9 129 0:26:54.1 8:41/M 1:16:31.8 1:00:03.1 82.36008 19

82 Miles Ewing 378 43 M 12 M 40-44 4 31 0:05:39.5 0:01:46.0 105 0:45:27.6 18.5MPH 0:00:19.1 67 0:23:23.6 7:33/M 1:16:35.8 1:11:17.9 69.36881 105

83 Katie Zech 276 37 F 3 F 35-39 1 128 0:07:39.3 0:00:59.0 100 0:44:55.6 18.7MPH 0:00:39.0 58 0:22:48.6 7:21/M 1:17:01.5 1:13:53.3 74.96159 64

84 Kelly Christensen 389 44 F 4 F 40-44 1 35 0:05:52.8 0:01:19.3 76 0:42:47.3 19.6MPH 0:00:38.2 132 0:27:08.3 8:45/M 1:17:45.9 1:13:20.7 75.51566 59

85 Courtney Black 257 35 F 4 F 35-39 1 98 0:07:09.5 0:01:14.2 93 0:44:12.2 19.0MPH 0:01:31.0 72 0:23:41.8 7:38/M 1:17:48.7 1:14:51.6 73.98798 72

86 Jennifer Jerabek 268 39 F 5 F 35-39 1 138 0:07:59.4 0:01:57.3 88 0:43:33.3 19.3MPH 0:00:45.0 76 0:23:52.7 7:42/M 1:18:07.7 1:14:43.7 74.11913 71

87 Tay Holliday 309 17 M 6 M 1-19 1 5 0:04:52.8 0:01:54.4 121 0:47:06.0 17.8MPH 0:00:20.5 78 0:23:57.7 7:44/M 1:18:11.4 1:15:10.5 65.79118 133

88 Patrick Purcell 363 52 M 6 M 50-54 1 88 0:06:51.8 0:01:21.3 92 0:44:10.7 19.0MPH 0:00:39.3 105 0:25:12.1 8:08/M 1:18:15.2 1:09:19.7 71.33956 90

89 Randy Larson 348 44 M 13 M 40-44 1 142 0:08:02.1 0:01:47.0 73 0:42:39.7 19.7MPH 0:01:10.2 107 0:25:18.6 8:10/M 1:18:57.6 1:13:15.5 67.51158 121

90 Merrie Vieco 280 40 F 5 F 40-44 1 75 0:06:36.8 0:01:54.4 96 0:44:37.1 18.8MPH 0:00:52.2 103 0:25:01.5 8:04/M 1:19:02.0 1:15:29.0 73.3777 75

91 Sam Rosenbalm 357 48 M 9 M 45-49 1 76 0:06:37.8 0:02:01.6 51 0:40:41.3 20.6MPH 0:00:53.1 148 0:29:01.9 9:22/M 1:19:15.7 1:11:52.3 68.81555 109

92 Alison Modene 263 29 F 1 F 25-29 1 6 0:04:58.5 0:02:09.2 129 0:47:34.8 17.7MPH 0:00:32.3 80 0:24:01.5 7:45/M 1:19:16.3 1:18:17.4 70.74618 96

93 Keith Gerhard 347 43 M 14 M 40-44 1 141 0:08:01.0 0:00:46.6 65 0:41:58.4 20.0MPH 0:00:42.8 142 0:28:00.3 9:02/M 1:19:29.1 1:13:59.2 66.84808 127

94 David Lee Williams 386 64 M 1 M 60-64 1 39 0:05:57.7 0:01:53.0 94 0:44:14.3 19.0MPH 0:01:01.5 122 0:26:36.9 8:35/M 1:19:43.4 1:04:22.4 76.82987 50

95 Ellen Eames 271 34 F 3 F 30-34 1 96 0:07:03.8 0:01:11.4 111 0:46:14.1 18.2MPH 0:01:08.3 89 0:24:11.9 7:48/M 1:19:49.5 1:17:10.6 71.76701 88

96 Heather Morelli 274 37 F 6 F 35-39 1 109 0:07:22.4 0:01:30.5 110 0:46:14.0 18.2MPH 0:00:44.7 79 0:24:00.7 7:45/M 1:19:52.3 1:16:37.1 72.28992 83

97 Jennifer Bainbridge 381 41 F 6 F 40-44 1 127 0:07:38.4 0:00:55.4 101 0:44:57.3 18.7MPH 0:00:53.5 111 0:25:31.8 8:14/M 1:19:56.4 1:16:06.6 72.77221 81

98 Kevin Robinson 350 44 M 15 M 40-44 1 162 0:08:55.4 0:01:54.1 40 0:39:43.3 21.1MPH 0:01:08.4 144 0:28:19.7 9:08/M 1:20:00.9 1:14:14.3 66.62143 129

99 Carol Grisso 306 69 F 1 F 65-69 1 79 0:06:44.6 0:01:06.0 97 0:44:42.8 18.8MPH 0:01:05.8 121 0:26:36.0 8:35/M 1:20:15.2 1:00:48.6 91.08297 1

100 Julia Reisner 259 22 F 1 F 20-24 1 26 0:05:33.1 0:01:28.3 133 0:48:09.6 17.4MPH 0:00:37.5 94 0:24:28.8 7:54/M 1:20:17.3 1:19:54.1 69.31885 106

101 Carolyn Vahrenwald 377 49 F 4 F 45-49 1 63 0:06:25.2 0:01:14.1 117 0:46:36.9 18.0MPH 0:00:37.7 113 0:25:41.2 8:17/M 1:20:35.1 1:14:03.0 74.79662 65

102 Lily Unk 232 34 F 4 F 30-34 1 147 0:08:05.8 0:03:00.0 98 0:44:49.7 18.7MPH 0:00:52.8 75 0:23:50.6 7:41/M 1:20:38.9 1:17:58.4 71.03435 93
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103 Cherri Gruver 291 47 F 5 F 45-49 1 77 0:06:39.5 0:01:22.8 82 0:43:25.2 19.3MPH 0:01:35.7 138 0:27:39.2 8:55/M 1:20:42.4 1:15:01.3 73.82901 74

104 Jason Anderson 345 41 M 16 M 40-44 1 71 0:06:36.0 0:01:26.0 91 0:44:06.7 19.0MPH 0:00:42.6 143 0:28:00.7 9:02/M 1:20:52.0 1:15:45.6 65.28235 138

105 Michael Levenson 354 47 M 10 M 45-49 1 91 0:06:57.5 0:00:50.2 78 0:43:03.9 19.5MPH 0:00:28.9 153 0:29:33.7 9:32/M 1:20:54.2 1:13:50.7 66.97537 125

106 Athena Lyons 266 30 F 5 F 30-34 1 149 0:08:07.9 0:01:20.1 102 0:44:57.4 18.7MPH 0:01:05.2 108 0:25:25.4 8:12/M 1:20:56.0 1:19:47.3 69.41803 104

107 Natalie Rosenbalm 278 39 F 7 F 35-39 1 53 0:06:10.6 0:01:33.1 107 0:45:42.8 18.4MPH 0:01:04.9 123 0:26:39.3 8:36/M 1:21:10.7 1:17:38.7 71.33435 91

108 Eric Carlson 320 29 M 4 M 25-29 1 180 0:10:24.3 0:03:13.0 106 0:45:41.4 18.4MPH 0:01:36.3 27 0:20:31.4 6:37/M 1:21:26.4 1:19:14.5 62.41465 153

109 Gretchen Frederick 247 44 F 7 F 40-44 1 42 0:05:59.9 0:01:21.6 87 0:43:33.2 19.3MPH 0:01:23.5 152 0:29:26.0 9:30/M 1:21:44.2 1:17:05.5 71.84628 87

110 Mark Megathlin 355 47 M 11 M 45-49 1 99 0:07:10.2 0:02:11.5 124 0:47:13.7 17.8MPH 0:01:04.2 83 0:24:05.1 7:46/M 1:21:44.7 1:14:36.8 66.28577 130

111 Susan Fleenor 295 49 F 6 F 45-49 1 59 0:06:22.2 0:01:27.3 89 0:43:37.1 19.3MPH 0:00:55.9 158 0:29:47.8 9:36/M 1:22:10.3 1:15:30.5 73.35236 76

112 Megan Oleson 233 30 F 6 F 30-34 4 168 0:09:12.3 0:01:43.7 115 0:46:33.6 18.0MPH 0:01:12.5 68 0:23:29.5 7:35/M 1:22:11.6 1:21:01.8 68.35387 113

113 Erin Kim 387 13 F 3 F 1-19 1 7 0:04:59.1 0:00:44.4 143 0:49:00.8 17.1MPH 0:00:50.8 126 0:26:43.6 8:37/M 1:22:18.7 1:11:54.8 77.01917 47

114 Claire Miccio 264 30 F 7 F 30-34 1 157 0:08:19.7 0:01:34.9 126 0:47:20.7 17.7MPH 0:00:49.5 92 0:24:19.1 7:51/M 1:22:23.9 1:21:14.0 68.18381 116

115 Nicole Sullivan 270 33 F 8 F 30-34 1 46 0:06:03.6 0:01:47.7 138 0:48:43.3 17.2MPH 0:00:53.6 104 0:25:08.0 8:06/M 1:22:36.2 1:20:15.3 69.0136 108

116 Emily Roy 388 35 F 8 F 35-39 1 41 0:05:58.9 0:01:10.2 125 0:47:13.9 17.8MPH 0:01:14.9 131 0:27:06.1 8:45/M 1:22:44.0 1:19:35.7 69.58656 102

117 Chad Van Berkum 313 23 M 5 M 20-24 1 74 0:06:36.6 0:02:37.6 131 0:47:58.6 17.5MPH 0:00:44.1 98 0:24:49.9 8:00/M 1:22:46.8 1:22:31.3 59.93392 162

118 Linda Kent 383 43 F 8 F 40-44 1 123 0:07:35.5 0:01:44.9 136 0:48:38.7 17.3MPH 0:01:06.9 77 0:23:56.7 7:43/M 1:23:02.7 1:18:34.4 70.49196 98

119 Samuel Million-Weaver 225 25 M 5 M 25-29 1 145 0:08:05.4 0:02:59.9 132 0:48:08.4 17.5MPH 0:02:14.5 42 0:21:37.7 6:58/M 1:23:05.9 1:22:19.2 60.08072 160

120 Steve Everist 242 44 M 17 M 40-44 1 169 0:09:13.7 0:01:56.2 80 0:43:08.5 19.5MPH 0:00:58.9 139 0:27:48.9 8:58/M 1:23:06.2 1:17:06.2 64.14561 142

121 Theresa Okell 292 48 F 7 F 45-49 1 134 0:07:55.0 0:01:32.2 154 0:50:23.8 16.7MPH 0:00:36.0 62 0:23:09.2 7:28/M 1:23:36.2 1:17:16.1 71.68124 89

122 Beth Dolan 272 34 F 9 F 30-34 1 152 0:08:13.1 0:01:52.8 116 0:46:36.8 18.0MPH 0:01:24.3 110 0:25:31.5 8:14/M 1:23:38.5 1:20:52.0 68.4922 111

123 Kendra Shemorry 269 32 F 10 F 30-34 1 155 0:08:18.5 0:01:19.0 122 0:47:07.6 17.8MPH 0:01:14.6 114 0:25:41.2 8:17/M 1:23:40.9 1:21:42.1 67.79237 119

124 Josh Hensrude 318 27 M 6 M 25-29 1 67 0:06:29.2 0:02:26.6 109 0:46:01.7 18.3MPH 0:00:52.6 147 0:28:46.8 9:17/M 1:24:36.9 1:23:04.6 59.53345 166

125 Melissa Lahna 211 38 F 9 F 35-39 1 0:08:50.1 137 0:48:39.1 17.3MPH 0:00:32.7 127 0:26:44.2 8:37/M 1:24:46.1 1:21:11.8 68.21354 115

126 Carol Coram 305 63 F 1 F 60-64 1 165 0:09:07.3 0:01:30.0 113 0:46:19.3 18.1MPH 0:00:49.7 130 0:27:00.9 8:43/M 1:24:47.2 1:09:52.4 79.26926 30

127 Kristin Shaver 234 25 F 2 F 25-29 1 94 0:07:03.1 0:01:44.2 159 0:51:04.4 16.4MPH 0:00:50.3 88 0:24:11.5 7:48/M 1:24:53.5 1:24:26.5 65.59263 135

128 Gini Bouche 300 53 F 2 F 50-54 1 92 0:07:00.9 0:01:51.6 135 0:48:13.1 17.4MPH 0:00:51.2 133 0:27:12.5 8:46/M 1:25:09.3 1:15:58.4 72.90407 78

129 Chris Dolan 335 38 M 13 M 35-39 1 185 0:10:48.5 0:02:08.7 83 0:43:25.9 19.3MPH 0:01:37.6 135 0:27:25.2 8:51/M 1:25:25.9 1:20:43.0 61.2735 158

130 Libby Rosencrans 287 44 F 9 F 40-44 1 150 0:08:11.5 0:01:45.3 155 0:50:29.6 16.6MPH 0:01:00.7 91 0:24:18.1 7:50/M 1:25:45.2 1:20:52.8 68.48102 112

131 Steven Ferry 213 45 M 12 M 45-49 2 143 0:08:03.1 0:02:56.0 134 0:48:09.7 17.4MPH 0:01:35.1 119 0:26:06.2 8:25/M 1:26:50.1 1:20:18.2 61.58946 157

132 Sara Venn 198 33 F 11 F 30-34 1 139 0:08:00.1 0:01:32.1 142 0:48:56.3 17.2MPH 0:00:45.5 141 0:27:56.2 9:01/M 1:27:10.2 1:24:41.6 65.39811 137

133 Janice Sepulveda 293 49 F 8 F 45-49 1 146 0:08:05.4 0:02:09.4 114 0:46:21.8 18.1MPH 0:00:51.6 157 0:29:46.3 9:36/M 1:27:14.5 1:20:10.1 69.08953 107

134 Rino Caruccio 361 51 M 7 M 50-54 1 186 0:11:10.2 0:03:05.4 112 0:46:16.7 18.2MPH 0:01:35.2 106 0:25:12.4 8:08/M 1:27:19.9 1:17:45.3 63.60796 145

135 Michael Isley 215 25 M 7 M 25-29 2 57 0:06:20.1 0:02:17.5 127 0:47:23.5 17.7MPH 0:01:36.0 154 0:29:43.5 9:35/M 1:27:20.6 1:26:31.5 57.16071 177

136 Tina Ross 297 51 F 3 F 50-54 1 140 0:08:00.1 0:02:58.2 123 0:47:13.1 17.8MPH 0:01:38.0 137 0:27:31.5 8:53/M 1:27:20.9 1:19:10.6 69.95371 99

137 Nicholas Siclari 316 26 M 8 M 25-29 1 176 0:09:55.4 0:02:24.1 141 0:48:52.7 17.2MPH 0:00:36.6 112 0:25:34.2 8:15/M 1:27:23.0 1:26:10.8 57.38983 176

138 Teryn Bouche 260 22 F 2 F 20-24 1 103 0:07:17.9 0:03:49.0 145 0:49:23.4 17.0MPH 0:00:31.2 124 0:26:41.3 8:36/M 1:27:42.8 1:27:17.5 63.45096 148

139 Debbie Cederwall 391 60 F 2 F 60-64 1 90 0:06:54.1 0:01:43.9 108 0:45:49.8 18.3MPH 0:01:12.7 173 0:32:09.8 10:22/M 1:27:50.3 1:12:58.1 75.90575 57

140 Nina McKay 400 39 F 10 F 35-39 1 97 0:07:05.9 0:01:21.1 148 0:49:34.3 16.9MPH 0:01:34.3 145 0:28:24.2 9:10/M 1:27:59.8 1:24:10.0 65.80708 132

141 Team Davray 376 M 2 M 0- 0 3 84 0:06:49.0 0:00:26.4 120 0:46:58.6 17.9MPH 0:00:32.3 178 0:33:15.4 10:44/M 1:28:01.7 1:28:01.7       -------  ----

142 Keith Moore 343 41 M 18 M 40-44 1 159 0:08:28.9 0:02:24.4 104 0:45:08.4 18.6MPH 0:02:23.3 156 0:29:44.9 9:35/M 1:28:09.9 1:22:35.9 59.87825 163

143 Barbara Huseby 208 62 F 3 F 60-64 1 148 0:08:06.1 0:01:57.3 103 0:45:07.8 18.6MPH 0:01:04.6 172 0:32:01.3 10:20/M 1:28:17.1 1:12:57.0 75.92495 56

144 Calsee Robb 267 30 F 12 F 30-34 1 131 0:07:48.1 0:01:39.2 160 0:51:09.2 16.4MPH 0:00:30.0 134 0:27:22.4 8:50/M 1:28:28.9 1:27:13.8 63.49601 147

145 Richard Mellon 372 61 M 2 M 60-64 1 174 0:09:43.1 0:02:34.3 139 0:48:48.4 17.2MPH 0:01:25.2 118 0:26:02.5 8:24/M 1:28:33.5 1:13:17.6 67.48078 122

146 Erica Lybecker 286 43 F 10 F 40-44 1 124 0:07:36.7 0:02:17.0 118 0:46:48.6 17.9MPH 0:01:02.0 164 0:31:10.8 10:03/M 1:28:55.1 1:24:07.8 65.83575 131

147 Mark Parrett 364 52 M 8 M 50-54 1 129 0:07:39.4 0:02:24.0 130 0:47:55.1 17.5MPH 0:02:09.1 151 0:29:10.4 9:25/M 1:29:18.0 1:19:06.9 62.51466 151

148 Cathy Curley 283 42 F 11 F 40-44 1 119 0:07:30.2 0:01:42.6 172 0:53:11.0 15.8MPH 0:02:02.7 102 0:25:01.0 8:04/M 1:29:27.5 1:24:54.4 65.23317 140

149 Scott Holt 342 40 M 19 M 40-44 1 164 0:09:01.2 0:01:36.6 157 0:50:35.1 16.6MPH 0:01:13.0 136 0:27:29.5 8:52/M 1:29:55.4 1:24:31.0 58.51879 169

150 Jessy Beardemphl 230 44 F 12 F 40-44 1 117 0:07:28.5 0:02:14.4 169 0:52:34.6 16.0MPH 0:00:59.7 125 0:26:41.4 8:36/M 1:29:58.6 1:24:51.8 65.26665 139

151 Tracy Donahue 290 46 F 9 F 45-49 1 111 0:07:23.0 0:01:51.6 150 0:49:39.4 16.9MPH 0:01:26.5 159 0:29:48.7 9:37/M 1:30:09.2 1:24:16.9 65.71677 134

152 Timothy Moore 307 13 M 7 M 1-19 1 54 0:06:14.0 0:03:21.7 149 0:49:39.3 16.9MPH 0:01:12.0 155 0:29:43.9 9:35/M 1:30:10.9 1:17:06.5 64.14197 143

153 Alanna McCorkle 254 32 F 13 F 30-34 4 89 0:06:53.9 0:01:50.7 175 0:55:06.5 15.2MPH 0:00:57.2 115 0:25:41.5 8:17/M 1:30:29.8 1:28:21.3 62.68715 150

154 Pedro Vieco 366 54 M 9 M 50-54 1 160 0:08:32.4 0:02:58.9 153 0:49:52.0 16.8MPH 0:00:38.6 146 0:28:31.6 9:12/M 1:30:33.5 1:19:26.0 62.26403 154

155 Belle Stanley 299 52 F 4 F 50-54 1 151 0:08:12.6 0:01:10.2 140 0:48:51.4 17.2MPH 0:01:02.1 165 0:31:18.6 10:06/M 1:30:34.9 1:21:27.7 67.99229 117

156 Toni Moe 196 41 F 13 F 40-44 2 100 0:07:14.2 0:01:59.5 144 0:49:05.2 17.1MPH 0:01:10.2 168 0:31:38.1 10:12/M 1:31:07.2 1:26:45.3 63.8434 144
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157 Ivan Sergeev 319 28 M 9 M 25-29 1 167 0:09:11.7 0:01:27.8 180 0:56:45.0 14.8MPH 0:00:38.0 66 0:23:20.9 7:32/M 1:31:23.4 1:29:19.5 55.36856 182

158 Kathi Charlton 390 48 F 10 F 45-49 2 120 0:07:30.7 0:01:19.6 147 0:49:31.5 17.0MPH 0:01:06.3 171 0:31:58.0 10:19/M 1:31:26.1 1:24:30.4 65.54154 136

159 Marti Davis 244 64 F 4 F 60-64 1 122 0:07:34.1 0:01:18.8 146 0:49:30.5 17.0MPH 0:01:13.5 174 0:32:30.3 10:29/M 1:32:07.2 1:15:42.8 73.15475 77

160 Chie Osawa Bringman 284 42 F 14 F 40-44 1 107 0:07:21.3 0:01:34.7 161 0:51:32.5 16.3MPH 0:01:10.1 162 0:30:56.4 9:59/M 1:32:35.0 1:27:52.4 63.03133 149

161 Ericka Schlecht 380 45 F 11 F 45-49 1 110 0:07:22.4 0:01:06.7 158 0:50:37.8 16.6MPH 0:01:02.9 175 0:32:34.7 10:30/M 1:32:44.5 1:27:11.7 63.52121 146

162 Leila Okazaki 399 12 F 4 F 1-19 1 13 0:05:12.1 0:00:34.5 168 0:52:31.0 16.0MPH 0:01:04.4 181 0:34:11.3 11:02/M 1:33:33.3 1:16:45.7 72.15462 86

163 Penelope Thompson 303 61 F 5 F 60-64 1 136 0:07:56.0 0:02:39.6 163 0:51:55.6 16.2MPH 0:01:43.0 160 0:30:05.5 9:42/M 1:34:19.7 1:18:09.1 70.87146 95

164 Rachel Raine 261 23 F 3 F 20-24 1 125 0:07:37.5 0:02:46.3 151 0:49:47.7 16.9MPH 0:01:39.3 177 0:32:55.1 10:37/M 1:34:45.9 1:34:45.9 58.44714 170

165 Kelly Mark 210 49 M 13 M 45-49 4 156 0:08:18.7 0:02:03.2 178 0:56:26.7 14.9MPH 0:01:12.4 128 0:26:45.2 8:38/M 1:34:46.2 1:25:21.8 57.93837 172

166 Rhett Bouche 200 23 M 6 M 20-24 1 182 0:10:46.8 0:02:04.9 176 0:55:24.6 15.2MPH 0:00:25.0 120 0:26:14.6 8:28/M 1:34:55.9 1:34:38.1 52.26212 185

167 Steve Smith 362 51 M 10 M 50-54 1 177 0:09:58.2 0:02:33.4 156 0:50:31.5 16.6MPH 0:01:50.8 161 0:30:28.4 9:50/M 1:35:22.3 1:24:54.8 58.2457 171

168 Lori Macauley 288 45 F 12 F 45-49 1 158 0:08:20.5 0:01:38.6 171 0:53:08.1 15.8MPH 0:00:57.0 166 0:31:30.3 10:10/M 1:35:34.5 1:29:51.5 61.63812 156

169 Doris Klein 195 58 F 1 F 55-59 1 161 0:08:34.6 0:01:24.7 170 0:53:02.9 15.8MPH 0:01:04.8 169 0:31:51.1 10:16/M 1:35:58.1 1:21:32.0 67.93219 118

170 Chris Ackerman 252 56 M 8 M 55-59 4 121 0:07:32.6 0:02:16.9 188 1:01:05.3 13.8MPH 0:01:00.5 85 0:24:05.7 7:46/M 1:36:01.0 1:23:03.7 59.54452 165

171 Todd Fisher 358 49 M 14 M 45-49 1 114 0:07:25.5 0:04:35.7 167 0:52:17.6 16.1MPH 0:03:54.3 140 0:27:53.0 9:00/M 1:36:06.1 1:26:33.8 57.13552 178

172 Richard Hansen Jr. 239 58 M 9 M 55-59 1 132 0:07:51.1 0:02:56.0 186 1:00:48.3 13.8MPH 0:00:30.4 96 0:24:47.3 8:00/M 1:36:53.1 1:22:19.4 60.07807 161

173 Michael Lewis 360 50 M 11 M 50-54 1 154 0:08:18.1 0:01:34.2 174 0:54:52.8 15.3MPH 0:01:55.4 163 0:31:04.6 10:01/M 1:37:45.1 1:27:27.7 56.54831 181

174 Julia Sakalus 236 15 F 5 F 1-19 1 105 0:07:20.8 0:03:48.2 182 0:57:59.3 14.5MPH 0:00:43.8 149 0:29:05.1 9:23/M 1:38:57.2 1:33:10.9 59.44039 167

175 Ilayda Alkislar 237 15 F 6 F 1-19 1 104 0:07:19.6 0:03:43.0 183 0:58:07.7 14.5MPH 0:00:41.5 150 0:29:05.7 9:23/M 1:38:57.5 1:33:11.2 59.43739 168

176 Patricia Raine 298 52 F 5 F 50-54 1 130 0:07:46.6 0:02:29.8 164 0:51:57.3 16.2MPH 0:01:28.3 182 0:35:48.4 11:33/M 1:39:30.4 1:29:29.3 61.89389 155

177 Gretchen Newell 273 36 F 11 F 35-39 1 183 0:10:48.2 0:02:34.3 162 0:51:37.9 16.3MPH 0:00:51.9 180 0:33:53.6 10:56/M 1:39:45.9 1:35:50.5 57.79091 174

178 Artemiza Woodgae 277 37 F 12 F 35-39 1 166 0:09:09.7 0:02:26.6 181 0:57:27.8 14.6MPH 0:01:15.7 167 0:31:36.0 10:12/M 1:41:55.8 1:37:46.7 56.6459 180

179 Cindy McGonigal 301 56 F 2 F 55-59 1 133 0:07:52.4 0:01:42.5 152 0:49:50.6 16.9MPH 0:01:06.7 188 0:41:30.1 13:23/M 1:42:02.3 1:28:37.0 62.50278 152

180 Kathy Gendreau 229 46 F 13 F 45-49 1 175 0:09:47.8 0:02:03.6 166 0:52:05.1 16.1MPH 0:01:52.9 183 0:36:36.8 11:48/M 1:42:26.2 1:35:45.9 57.83658 173

181 Patricia McCorkle 302 59 F 3 F 55-59 1 172 0:09:29.6 0:02:48.1 189 1:03:48.6 13.2MPH 0:00:44.5 116 0:25:50.3 8:20/M 1:42:41.1 1:26:16.3 64.20174 141

182 Elizabeth Hill 246 45 F 14 F 45-49 1 187 0:12:19.5 0:02:40.4 177 0:56:08.6 15.0MPH 0:00:32.1 170 0:31:53.1 10:17/M 1:43:33.7 1:37:22.1 56.88459 179

183 Lynn Brown 373 61 M 3 M 60-64 1 181 0:10:30.0 0:02:29.6 165 0:52:03.3 16.1MPH 0:01:33.0 184 0:37:16.5 12:01/M 1:43:52.4 1:25:58.1 57.53147 175

184 Rebecca Sharp 216 53 F 6 F 50-54 2 137 0:07:57.4 0:02:06.4 173 0:54:00.3 15.6MPH 0:01:35.1 185 0:38:35.9 12:27/M 1:44:15.1 1:33:00.6 59.54961 164

185 Jonathan Randall 251 52 M 12 M 50-54 4 170 0:09:14.9 0:03:01.6 184 0:58:09.0 14.4MPH 0:01:56.6 176 0:32:39.8 10:32/M 1:45:01.9 1:33:03.1 53.1512 183

186 Pete Shimer 199 50 M 13 M 50-54 1 171 0:09:26.1 0:02:49.5 119 0:46:58.6 17.9MPH 0:01:30.4 190 0:44:37.6 14:24/M 1:45:22.2 1:34:16.7 52.45982 184

187 Holly Ackerman 262 23 F 4 F 20-24 4 115 0:07:26.9 0:02:19.2 1 0:30:56.9 27.2MPH 0:00:24.2 117 0:26:01.0 8:24/M 1:49:08.2 1:49:08.2 50.75052 186

188 Leslie Giblett 304 61 F 6 F 60-64 1 184 0:10:48.2 0:01:22.7 179 0:56:41.9 14.8MPH 0:01:21.1 186 0:39:09.6 12:38/M 1:49:23.5 1:30:37.9 61.1124 159

189 Roy Potter 359 50 M 14 M 50-54 1 163 0:09:00.6 0:05:41.2 187 1:01:04.4 13.8MPH 0:01:45.6 179 0:33:19.1 10:45/M 1:50:50.9 1:39:10.8 49.86716 187

190 Deborah Alleman 296 49 F 15 F 45-49 1 173 0:09:34.6 0:03:49.2 190 1:05:35.8 12.8MPH 0:02:01.4 187 0:41:21.1 13:20/M 2:02:22.1 1:52:26.8 49.25691 188

191 Sean Miller 374 45 M 15 M 45-49 2 189 0:21:57.8 0:02:31.0 185 1:00:23.3 13.9MPH 0:02:21.9 191 0:46:52.8 15:07/M 2:14:06.8 2:04:01.5 39.87762 190

192 Janine Zietlows 294 49 F 16 F 45-49 1 178 0:09:59.6 0:03:15.0 191 1:19:24.3 10.6MPH 0:00:48.0 189 0:44:13.5 14:16/M 2:17:40.4 2:06:30.6 43.78107 189

193 Alicia Brattin 289 46 F 17 F 45-49 1 188 0:16:24.2 0:03:47.1 193 1:28:15.2 9.52MPH 0:01:41.5 192 0:54:13.7 17:29/M 2:44:21.7 2:33:39.4 36.04603 191

DNF Bob Samer 338 39 M M 35-39 1 106 0:07:20.9 0:02:00.2 192 1:20:25.1 10.4MPH

Overall Page 5 of 9



Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time Penalty

1 4 Emily Tacke 235 18 1 0:04:42.2 0:00:36.2 1 0:41:01.2 20.5MPH 0:00:31.5 1 0:20:19.0 6:33/M 1:07:10.1

2 9 Bri Gibson 258 16 4 0:05:48.2 0:00:56.3 2 0:43:31.1 19.3MPH 0:00:44.1 2 0:22:56.9 7:24/M 1:13:56.6

3 32 Erin Kim 387 13 2 0:04:59.1 0:00:44.4 3 0:49:00.8 17.1MPH 0:00:50.8 3 0:26:43.6 8:37/M 1:22:18.7

4 61 Leila Okazaki 399 12 3 0:05:12.1 0:00:34.5 4 0:52:31.0 16.0MPH 0:01:04.4 6 0:34:11.3 11:02/M 1:33:33.3

5 66 Julia Sakalus 236 15 6 0:07:20.8 0:03:48.2 5 0:57:59.3 14.5MPH 0:00:43.8 4 0:29:05.1 9:23/M 1:38:57.2

6 67 Ilayda Alkislar 237 15 5 0:07:19.6 0:03:43.0 6 0:58:07.7 14.5MPH 0:00:41.5 5 0:29:05.7 9:23/M 1:38:57.5

Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time Penalty

1 24 Julia Reisner 259 22 1 0:05:33.1 0:01:28.3 1 0:48:09.6 17.4MPH 0:00:37.5 1 0:24:28.8 7:54/M 1:20:17.3

2 48 Teryn Bouche 260 22 2 0:07:17.9 0:03:49.0 2 0:49:23.4 17.0MPH 0:00:31.2 2 0:26:41.3 8:36/M 1:27:42.8

3 63 Rachel Raine 261 23 3 0:07:37.5 0:02:46.3 3 0:49:47.7 16.9MPH 0:01:39.3 3 0:32:55.1 10:37/M 1:34:45.9

Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time Penalty

1 19 Alison Modene 263 29 1 0:04:58.5 0:02:09.2 1 0:47:34.8 17.7MPH 0:00:32.3 1 0:24:01.5 7:45/M 1:19:16.3

2 42 Kristin Shaver 234 25 2 0:07:03.1 0:01:44.2 2 0:51:04.4 16.4MPH 0:00:50.3 2 0:24:11.5 7:48/M 1:24:53.5

Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time Penalty

1 1 Julie Strong 205 32 0:06:45.3 1 0:39:31.6 21.3MPH 0:00:33.6 1 0:18:39.8 6:01/M 1:05:30.3

2 8 Jessie Lin 265 30 1 0:05:32.9 0:00:56.9 2 0:42:33.9 19.7MPH 0:00:24.6 3 0:24:05.4 7:46/M 1:13:33.7

3 20 Ellen Eames 271 34 3 0:07:03.8 0:01:11.4 5 0:46:14.1 18.2MPH 0:01:08.3 4 0:24:11.9 7:48/M 1:19:49.5

4 26 Lily Unk 232 34 6 0:08:05.8 0:03:00.0 3 0:44:49.7 18.7MPH 0:00:52.8 2 0:23:50.6 7:41/M 1:20:38.9

5 28 Athena Lyons 266 30 7 0:08:07.9 0:01:20.1 4 0:44:57.4 18.7MPH 0:01:05.2 7 0:25:25.4 8:12/M 1:20:56.0

6 33 Claire Miccio 264 30 10 0:08:19.7 0:01:34.9 8 0:47:20.7 17.7MPH 0:00:49.5 5 0:24:19.1 7:51/M 1:22:23.9

7 34 Nicole Sullivan 270 33 2 0:06:03.6 0:01:47.7 9 0:48:43.3 17.2MPH 0:00:53.6 6 0:25:08.0 8:06/M 1:22:36.2

8 38 Beth Dolan 272 34 8 0:08:13.1 0:01:52.8 6 0:46:36.8 18.0MPH 0:01:24.3 8 0:25:31.5 8:14/M 1:23:38.5

9 39 Kendra Shemorry 269 32 9 0:08:18.5 0:01:19.0 7 0:47:07.6 17.8MPH 0:01:14.6 9 0:25:41.2 8:17/M 1:23:40.9

10 45 Sara Venn 198 33 5 0:08:00.1 0:01:32.1 10 0:48:56.3 17.2MPH 0:00:45.5 11 0:27:56.2 9:01/M 1:27:10.2

11 52 Calsee Robb 267 30 4 0:07:48.1 0:01:39.2 11 0:51:09.2 16.4MPH 0:00:30.0 10 0:27:22.4 8:50/M 1:28:28.9

Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time Penalty

1 5 Micki Hopkins 275 37 1 0:05:53.1 0:01:06.6 2 0:41:28.1 20.3MPH 0:00:49.3 1 0:21:38.6 6:59/M 1:10:55.7

2 6 Kristina Chalfant 202 39 4 0:06:47.9 0:01:20.8 1 0:40:21.6 20.8MPH 0:00:51.0 3 0:23:38.5 7:37/M 1:12:59.8

3 14 Katie Zech 276 37 8 0:07:39.3 0:00:59.0 5 0:44:55.6 18.7MPH 0:00:39.0 2 0:22:48.6 7:21/M 1:17:01.5

4 16 Courtney Black 257 35 6 0:07:09.5 0:01:14.2 4 0:44:12.2 19.0MPH 0:01:31.0 4 0:23:41.8 7:38/M 1:17:48.7

5 17 Jennifer Jerabek 268 39 9 0:07:59.4 0:01:57.3 3 0:43:33.3 19.3MPH 0:00:45.0 5 0:23:52.7 7:42/M 1:18:07.7

6 21 Heather Morelli 274 37 7 0:07:22.4 0:01:30.5 7 0:46:14.0 18.2MPH 0:00:44.7 6 0:24:00.7 7:45/M 1:19:52.3

7 29 Natalie Rosenbalm 278 39 3 0:06:10.6 0:01:33.1 6 0:45:42.8 18.4MPH 0:01:04.9 7 0:26:39.3 8:36/M 1:21:10.7

8 35 Emily Roy 388 35 2 0:05:58.9 0:01:10.2 8 0:47:13.9 17.8MPH 0:01:14.9 9 0:27:06.1 8:45/M 1:22:44.0

9 40 Melissa Lahna 211 38 0:08:50.1 9 0:48:39.1 17.3MPH 0:00:32.7 8 0:26:44.2 8:37/M 1:24:46.1

10 50 Nina McKay 400 39 5 0:07:05.9 0:01:21.1 10 0:49:34.3 16.9MPH 0:01:34.3 10 0:28:24.2 9:10/M 1:27:59.8

11 69 Gretchen Newell 273 36 11 0:10:48.2 0:02:34.3 11 0:51:37.9 16.3MPH 0:00:51.9 12 0:33:53.6 10:56/M 1:39:45.9

12 70 Artemiza Woodgae 277 37 10 0:09:09.7 0:02:26.6 12 0:57:27.8 14.6MPH 0:01:15.7 11 0:31:36.0 10:12/M 1:41:55.8

Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time Penalty

1 2 Jess Pollak 231 42 1 0:05:23.8 0:00:54.5 1 0:37:46.5 22.2MPH 0:00:42.9 1 0:21:03.1 6:47/M 1:05:50.8

2 10 Amy Jagger 281 41 3 0:05:38.7 0:01:17.0 3 0:42:31.7 19.8MPH 0:00:55.9 3 0:24:10.8 7:48/M 1:14:34.1

3 11 Jennifer Euteneier 282 42 2 0:05:34.5 0:01:00.0 2 0:41:50.4 20.1MPH 0:00:56.5 7 0:25:27.9 8:13/M 1:14:49.3

4 15 Kelly Christensen 389 44 4 0:05:52.8 0:01:19.3 4 0:42:47.3 19.6MPH 0:00:38.2 10 0:27:08.3 8:45/M 1:17:45.9

5 18 Merrie Vieco 280 40 6 0:06:36.8 0:01:54.4 6 0:44:37.1 18.8MPH 0:00:52.2 6 0:25:01.5 8:04/M 1:19:02.0

6 22 Jennifer Bainbridge 381 41 12 0:07:38.4 0:00:55.4 7 0:44:57.3 18.7MPH 0:00:53.5 8 0:25:31.8 8:14/M 1:19:56.4

7 30 Gretchen Frederick 247 44 5 0:05:59.9 0:01:21.6 5 0:43:33.2 19.3MPH 0:01:23.5 11 0:29:26.0 9:30/M 1:21:44.2

8 36 Linda Kent 383 43 10 0:07:35.5 0:01:44.9 9 0:48:38.7 17.3MPH 0:01:06.9 2 0:23:56.7 7:43/M 1:23:02.7

9 44 Libby Rosencrans 287 44 13 0:08:11.5 0:01:45.3 10 0:50:29.6 16.6MPH 0:01:00.7 4 0:24:18.1 7:50/M 1:25:45.2

10 53 Erica Lybecker 286 43 11 0:07:36.7 0:02:17.0 8 0:46:48.6 17.9MPH 0:01:02.0 13 0:31:10.8 10:03/M 1:28:55.1

11 54 Cathy Curley 283 42 9 0:07:30.2 0:01:42.6 13 0:53:11.0 15.8MPH 0:02:02.7 5 0:25:01.0 8:04/M 1:29:27.5

12 55 Jessy Beardemphl 230 44 8 0:07:28.5 0:02:14.4 12 0:52:34.6 16.0MPH 0:00:59.7 9 0:26:41.4 8:36/M 1:29:58.6

13 59 Chie Osawa Bringman 284 42 7 0:07:21.3 0:01:34.7 11 0:51:32.5 16.3MPH 0:01:10.1 12 0:30:56.4 9:59/M 1:32:35.0

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Female 40 to 44

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Female 35 to 39

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Female 30 to 34

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Female 25 to 29

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Female 20 to 24

--- Swim ---

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

-- Bike -- -- Run --

Female 1 to 19

Five Mile Lake Triathlon 2013

Age Group Results

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

Saturday, June 29, 2013
*Overall place within gender.
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Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

--- Swim --- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time Penalty

1 3 Stacia McInnes 245 46 1 0:05:32.8 0:00:46.6 1 0:38:51.6 21.6MPH 0:00:32.7 1 0:20:58.3 6:46/M 1:06:42.0

2 12 Kristine Kloepfer 398 47 6 0:07:03.7 0:00:50.3 2 0:42:42.4 19.7MPH 0:00:46.5 4 0:24:02.1 7:45/M 1:15:25.0

3 13 Andrea Ryker 209 47 4 0:06:32.7 0:01:35.5 5 0:44:53.7 18.7MPH 0:00:43.0 2 0:22:45.8 7:20/M 1:16:30.7

4 25 Carolyn Vahrenwald 377 49 3 0:06:25.2 0:01:14.1 7 0:46:36.9 18.0MPH 0:00:37.7 5 0:25:41.2 8:17/M 1:20:35.1

5 27 Cherri Gruver 291 47 5 0:06:39.5 0:01:22.8 3 0:43:25.2 19.3MPH 0:01:35.7 6 0:27:39.2 8:55/M 1:20:42.4

6 31 Susan Fleenor 295 49 2 0:06:22.2 0:01:27.3 4 0:43:37.1 19.3MPH 0:00:55.9 8 0:29:47.8 9:36/M 1:22:10.3

7 37 Theresa Okell 292 48 9 0:07:55.0 0:01:32.2 9 0:50:23.8 16.7MPH 0:00:36.0 3 0:23:09.2 7:28/M 1:23:36.2

8 46 Janice Sepulveda 293 49 10 0:08:05.4 0:02:09.4 6 0:46:21.8 18.1MPH 0:00:51.6 7 0:29:46.3 9:36/M 1:27:14.5

9 56 Tracy Donahue 290 46 8 0:07:23.0 0:01:51.6 8 0:49:39.4 16.9MPH 0:01:26.5 9 0:29:48.7 9:37/M 1:30:09.2

10 60 Ericka Schlecht 380 45 7 0:07:22.4 0:01:06.7 10 0:50:37.8 16.6MPH 0:01:02.9 12 0:32:34.7 10:30/M 1:32:44.5

11 64 Lori Macauley 288 45 11 0:08:20.5 0:01:38.6 12 0:53:08.1 15.8MPH 0:00:57.0 10 0:31:30.3 10:10/M 1:35:34.5

12 72 Kathy Gendreau 229 46 13 0:09:47.8 0:02:03.6 11 0:52:05.1 16.1MPH 0:01:52.9 13 0:36:36.8 11:48/M 1:42:26.2

13 74 Elizabeth Hill 246 45 15 0:12:19.5 0:02:40.4 13 0:56:08.6 15.0MPH 0:00:32.1 11 0:31:53.1 10:17/M 1:43:33.7

14 76 Deborah Alleman 296 49 12 0:09:34.6 0:03:49.2 14 1:05:35.8 12.8MPH 0:02:01.4 14 0:41:21.1 13:20/M 2:02:22.1

15 77 Janine Zietlows 294 49 14 0:09:59.6 0:03:15.0 15 1:19:24.3 10.6MPH 0:00:48.0 15 0:44:13.5 14:16/M 2:17:40.4

16 78 Alicia Brattin 289 46 16 0:16:24.2 0:03:47.1 16 1:28:15.2 9.52MPH 0:01:41.5 16 0:54:13.7 17:29/M 2:44:21.7

Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time Penalty

1 7 Mary Foster 228 54 1 0:06:36.1 0:01:01.3 1 0:42:32.8 19.7MPH 0:00:56.6 1 0:22:16.1 7:11/M 1:13:22.9

2 43 Gini Bouche 300 53 2 0:07:00.9 0:01:51.6 3 0:48:13.1 17.4MPH 0:00:51.2 2 0:27:12.5 8:46/M 1:25:09.3

3 47 Tina Ross 297 51 4 0:08:00.1 0:02:58.2 2 0:47:13.1 17.8MPH 0:01:38.0 3 0:27:31.5 8:53/M 1:27:20.9

4 57 Belle Stanley 299 52 5 0:08:12.6 0:01:10.2 4 0:48:51.4 17.2MPH 0:01:02.1 4 0:31:18.6 10:06/M 1:30:34.9

5 68 Patricia Raine 298 52 3 0:07:46.6 0:02:29.8 5 0:51:57.3 16.2MPH 0:01:28.3 5 0:35:48.4 11:33/M 1:39:30.4

Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time Penalty

1 65 Doris Klein 195 58 2 0:08:34.6 0:01:24.7 2 0:53:02.9 15.8MPH 0:01:04.8 2 0:31:51.1 10:16/M 1:35:58.1

2 71 Cindy McGonigal 301 56 1 0:07:52.4 0:01:42.5 1 0:49:50.6 16.9MPH 0:01:06.7 3 0:41:30.1 13:23/M 1:42:02.3

3 73 Patricia McCorkle 302 59 3 0:09:29.6 0:02:48.1 3 1:03:48.6 13.2MPH 0:00:44.5 1 0:25:50.3 8:20/M 1:42:41.1

Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time Penalty

1 41 Carol Coram 305 63 5 0:09:07.3 0:01:30.0 3 0:46:19.3 18.1MPH 0:00:49.7 1 0:27:00.9 8:43/M 1:24:47.2

2 49 Debbie Cederwall 391 60 1 0:06:54.1 0:01:43.9 2 0:45:49.8 18.3MPH 0:01:12.7 4 0:32:09.8 10:22/M 1:27:50.3

3 51 Barbara Huseby 208 62 4 0:08:06.1 0:01:57.3 1 0:45:07.8 18.6MPH 0:01:04.6 3 0:32:01.3 10:20/M 1:28:17.1

4 58 Marti Davis 244 64 2 0:07:34.1 0:01:18.8 4 0:49:30.5 17.0MPH 0:01:13.5 5 0:32:30.3 10:29/M 1:32:07.2

5 62 Penelope Thompson 303 61 3 0:07:56.0 0:02:39.6 5 0:51:55.6 16.2MPH 0:01:43.0 2 0:30:05.5 9:42/M 1:34:19.7

6 75 Leslie Giblett 304 61 6 0:10:48.2 0:01:22.7 6 0:56:41.9 14.8MPH 0:01:21.1 6 0:39:09.6 12:38/M 1:49:23.5

Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time Penalty

1 23 Carol Grisso 306 69 1 0:06:44.6 0:01:06.0 1 0:44:42.8 18.8MPH 0:01:05.8 1 0:26:36.0 8:35/M 1:20:15.2

Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time Penalty

1 2 Mason Nicol 310 18 3 0:05:22.0 0:00:51.1 1 0:36:42.1 22.9MPH 0:00:26.6 1 0:16:06.0 5:12/M 0:59:27.8

2 10 Nick Lawson 206 17 0:06:40.7 2 0:38:59.5 21.5MPH 0:00:26.8 2 0:18:31.2 5:58/M 1:04:38.2

3 20 Ethan Carlson 311 19 1 0:04:42.2 0:00:55.5 3 0:39:47.6 21.1MPH 0:00:31.2 3 0:21:04.2 6:48/M 1:07:00.7

4 41 Derrick Howlett 384 14 5 0:06:27.5 0:01:12.8 4 0:40:43.1 20.6MPH 0:01:11.2 4 0:21:44.6 7:01/M 1:11:19.2

5 58 Gunde Svensson 392 18 6 0:07:01.1 0:01:15.8 5 0:43:15.1 19.4MPH 0:00:41.7 5 0:23:12.9 7:29/M 1:15:26.6

6 64 Tay Holliday 309 17 2 0:04:52.8 0:01:54.4 6 0:47:06.0 17.8MPH 0:00:20.5 6 0:23:57.7 7:44/M 1:18:11.4

7 86 Timothy Moore 307 13 4 0:06:14.0 0:03:21.7 7 0:49:39.3 16.9MPH 0:01:12.0 7 0:29:43.9 9:35/M 1:30:10.9

Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time Penalty

1 14 Jared Sell 227 20 1 0:05:10.0 0:00:50.6 2 0:38:37.7 21.8MPH 0:00:26.5 3 0:20:20.8 6:34/M 1:05:25.6

2 18 Keith Ryan 226 20 2 0:05:56.6 0:01:00.7 3 0:39:16.7 21.4MPH 0:00:49.9 1 0:19:21.6 6:15/M 1:06:25.5

3 42 Shannon Maris 312 20 5 0:10:14.6 0:01:49.5 1 0:38:15.9 22.0MPH 0:01:19.1 2 0:19:40.5 6:21/M 1:11:19.6

4 54 Nicholas Maassel 314 23 4 0:07:22.0 0:01:20.0 4 0:44:04.5 19.1MPH 0:00:38.6 4 0:20:48.8 6:43/M 1:14:13.9

5 75 Chad Van Berkum 313 23 3 0:06:36.6 0:02:37.6 5 0:47:58.6 17.5MPH 0:00:44.1 5 0:24:49.9 8:00/M 1:22:46.8

6 89 Rhett Bouche 200 23 6 0:10:46.8 0:02:04.9 6 0:55:24.6 15.2MPH 0:00:25.0 6 0:26:14.6 8:28/M 1:34:55.9

Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time Penalty

1 7 Kyle Richards 317 27 1 0:06:00.5 0:00:54.1 1 0:37:45.3 22.3MPH 0:00:24.6 1 0:17:20.4 5:35/M 1:02:24.9

2 51 Thomas Slettret 207 27 3 0:07:27.6 0:00:59.1 2 0:44:26.5 18.9MPH 0:00:32.7 2 0:19:59.4 6:27/M 1:13:25.3

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 25 to 29

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 20 to 24

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 1 to 19

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Female 65 to 69

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Female 60 to 64

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Female 55 to 59

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Female 50 to 54

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Female 45 to 49
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Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

--- Swim --- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

3 73 Eric Carlson 320 29 7 0:10:24.3 0:03:13.0 3 0:45:41.4 18.4MPH 0:01:36.3 3 0:20:31.4 6:37/M 1:21:26.4

4 76 Samuel Million-Weaver 225 25 4 0:08:05.4 0:02:59.9 5 0:48:08.4 17.5MPH 0:02:14.5 4 0:21:37.7 6:58/M 1:23:05.9

5 78 Josh Hensrude 318 27 2 0:06:29.2 0:02:26.6 4 0:46:01.7 18.3MPH 0:00:52.6 7 0:28:46.8 9:17/M 1:24:36.9

6 81 Nicholas Siclari 316 26 6 0:09:55.4 0:02:24.1 6 0:48:52.7 17.2MPH 0:00:36.6 6 0:25:34.2 8:15/M 1:27:23.0

7 88 Ivan Sergeev 319 28 5 0:09:11.7 0:01:27.8 7 0:56:45.0 14.8MPH 0:00:38.0 5 0:23:20.9 7:32/M 1:31:23.4

Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time Penalty

1 1 Guido Zgraggen 385 32 2 0:05:18.5 0:00:48.3 1 0:34:48.8 24.1MPH 0:00:31.6 1 0:17:38.5 5:41/M 0:59:05.7

2 6 Josh (Quadzilla Adams 393 31 1 0:05:08.4 0:00:36.7 3 0:35:11.6 23.9MPH 0:00:40.5 2 0:19:40.1 6:21/M 1:01:17.3

3 22 Tyler Free 394 34 4 0:06:07.5 0:00:58.3 4 0:39:17.3 21.4MPH 0:00:39.3 3 0:20:01.0 6:27/M 1:07:03.4

4 23 Tim Collins 315 34 9 0:07:55.8 0:01:27.7 2 0:35:10.4 23.9MPH 0:00:47.4 6 0:21:45.6 7:01/M 1:07:06.9

5 34 Richard Wade 325 32 8 0:07:23.3 0:01:02.9 7 0:40:56.1 20.5MPH 0:00:45.6 4 0:20:23.7 6:35/M 1:10:31.6

6 39 Jeffrey King 379 31 3 0:06:06.8 0:01:34.9 6 0:40:54.3 20.5MPH 0:00:28.9 7 0:21:48.4 7:02/M 1:10:53.3

7 45 Harsh Chiplonkar 382 32 5 0:06:08.0 0:00:57.9 8 0:41:08.3 20.4MPH 0:00:40.1 8 0:23:48.4 7:41/M 1:12:42.7

8 57 Sean Chighizola 324 31 7 0:06:09.3 0:01:01.8 9 0:42:26.8 19.8MPH 0:00:38.8 9 0:24:49.8 8:00/M 1:15:06.5

9 59 Alex Thaman 323 31 6 0:06:09.2 0:01:06.9 10 0:47:27.7 17.7MPH 0:00:31.8 5 0:20:36.5 6:39/M 1:15:52.1

10 61 Aziel Epilepsia 321 30 10 0:08:13.7 0:02:15.8 5 0:39:52.4 21.1MPH 0:00:57.3 10 0:24:58.7 8:03/M 1:16:17.9

Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time Penalty

1 3 Mark Doane 333 38 2 0:05:08.0 0:00:24.0 1 0:34:18.0 24.5MPH 0:00:24.5 2 0:19:57.8 6:26/M 1:00:12.3

2 5 Conrad Saam 197 38 1 0:04:49.7 0:00:56.6 3 0:35:11.8 23.9MPH 0:00:27.1 1 0:19:42.8 6:21/M 1:01:08.0

3 8 Brian Falkowski 395 38 8 0:05:53.5 0:00:44.7 2 0:34:49.5 24.1MPH 0:00:27.1 5 0:20:34.4 6:38/M 1:02:29.2

4 13 Greg Taylor 337 39 3 0:05:32.1 0:00:38.7 4 0:36:45.5 22.9MPH 0:00:33.0 6 0:21:26.2 6:55/M 1:04:55.5

5 19 Justin Heinen 332 38 7 0:05:52.8 0:00:46.5 6 0:39:06.5 21.5MPH 0:00:43.6 3 0:20:05.2 6:29/M 1:06:34.6

6 25 Mike Morelli 330 37 9 0:06:02.5 0:00:44.2 5 0:38:30.6 21.8MPH 0:00:37.9 9 0:22:09.0 7:09/M 1:08:04.2

7 28 Jesse Mohrland 331 38 5 0:05:35.5 0:01:10.3 7 0:39:32.9 21.2MPH 0:00:44.6 8 0:21:58.5 7:05/M 1:09:01.8

8 33 Michael Molnar 334 38 6 0:05:42.7 0:00:44.7 12 0:43:05.1 19.5MPH 0:00:30.7 4 0:20:17.6 6:33/M 1:10:20.8

9 43 Darik Olson 329 37 10 0:06:17.0 0:00:50.8 11 0:43:03.4 19.5MPH 0:00:37.1 7 0:21:27.8 6:55/M 1:12:16.1

10 47 Brian Wallace 328 36 12 0:06:35.8 0:00:58.9 8 0:40:32.3 20.7MPH 0:00:44.5 11 0:24:09.3 7:47/M 1:13:00.8

11 50 Brian Johnston 327 35 11 0:06:25.1 0:01:23.5 9 0:41:46.5 20.1MPH 0:00:34.8 10 0:22:59.8 7:25/M 1:13:09.7

12 56 Ryan Downey 223 36 4 0:05:32.9 0:01:19.5 10 0:42:21.8 19.8MPH 0:00:51.0 12 0:24:54.9 8:02/M 1:15:00.1

13 79 Chris Dolan 335 38 14 0:10:48.5 0:02:08.7 13 0:43:25.9 19.3MPH 0:01:37.6 13 0:27:25.2 8:51/M 1:25:25.9

DNF DNF Bob Samer 338 39 13 0:07:20.9 0:02:00.2 14 1:20:25.1 10.4MPH

Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time Penalty

1 4 Joshua Fitchitt 341 40 6 0:05:34.8 0:00:49.7 1 0:35:08.6 23.9MPH 0:00:33.9 1 0:18:24.4 5:56/M 1:00:31.4

2 9 Trev Dakan 220 44 1 0:04:59.2 0:00:40.1 3 0:36:24.9 23.1MPH 0:00:27.9 4 0:19:58.2 6:26/M 1:02:30.3

3 12 Trent Erickson 344 42 3 0:05:21.9 0:01:00.7 4 0:38:29.0 21.8MPH 0:00:57.8 3 0:19:03.1 6:09/M 1:04:52.5

4 15 Matthieu Marescaux 221 41 4 0:05:29.7 0:01:23.4 5 0:39:02.7 21.5MPH 0:00:41.3 2 0:19:02.8 6:08/M 1:05:39.9

5 21 Dan Mahlum 339 40 10 0:06:50.5 0:01:23.8 2 0:36:14.4 23.2MPH 0:00:57.2 7 0:21:35.6 6:58/M 1:07:01.5

6 26 Nathan Pund 222 41 5 0:05:32.6 0:00:56.9 10 0:39:58.3 21.0MPH 0:00:22.8 8 0:22:00.2 7:06/M 1:08:50.8

7 29 Mark Hatch 349 44 9 0:06:50.2 0:01:10.4 6 0:39:25.5 21.3MPH 0:00:37.4 5 0:21:02.6 6:47/M 1:09:06.1

8 36 Rick Jerabek 243 41 11 0:07:15.9 0:01:56.4 9 0:39:44.3 21.1MPH 0:00:33.9 6 0:21:04.9 6:48/M 1:10:35.4

9 38 Jonathan Bradley 340 40 2 0:05:10.8 0:01:20.2 7 0:39:29.4 21.3MPH 0:00:37.2 10 0:24:14.6 7:49/M 1:10:52.2

10 46 Coffinieres Francois-Xavier 204 42 0:07:30.1 11 0:41:13.6 20.4MPH 0:00:20.7 9 0:23:39.3 7:38/M 1:12:43.7

11 62 Scott Simonsen 351 44 8 0:06:45.7 0:01:55.0 13 0:42:17.9 19.9MPH 0:00:27.6 11 0:24:59.0 8:04/M 1:16:25.2

12 66 Randy Larson 348 44 13 0:08:02.1 0:01:47.0 14 0:42:39.7 19.7MPH 0:01:10.2 12 0:25:18.6 8:10/M 1:18:57.6

13 68 Keith Gerhard 347 43 12 0:08:01.0 0:00:46.6 12 0:41:58.4 20.0MPH 0:00:42.8 15 0:28:00.3 9:02/M 1:19:29.1

14 70 Kevin Robinson 350 44 15 0:08:55.4 0:01:54.1 8 0:39:43.3 21.1MPH 0:01:08.4 17 0:28:19.7 9:08/M 1:20:00.9

15 71 Jason Anderson 345 41 7 0:06:36.0 0:01:26.0 16 0:44:06.7 19.0MPH 0:00:42.6 16 0:28:00.7 9:02/M 1:20:52.0

16 77 Steve Everist 242 44 17 0:09:13.7 0:01:56.2 15 0:43:08.5 19.5MPH 0:00:58.9 14 0:27:48.9 8:58/M 1:23:06.2

17 82 Keith Moore 343 41 14 0:08:28.9 0:02:24.4 17 0:45:08.4 18.6MPH 0:02:23.3 18 0:29:44.9 9:35/M 1:28:09.9

18 85 Scott Holt 342 40 16 0:09:01.2 0:01:36.6 18 0:50:35.1 16.6MPH 0:01:13.0 13 0:27:29.5 8:52/M 1:29:55.4

Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time Penalty

1 11 Darren Gray 352 45 3 0:06:25.8 0:01:26.1 1 0:37:40.1 22.3MPH 0:00:36.7 1 0:18:35.9 6:00/M 1:04:44.6

2 27 Scott Tongue 203 45 0:08:00.8 4 0:38:35.6 21.8MPH 0:00:35.8 3 0:21:42.0 7:00/M 1:08:54.2

3 30 Mark Wagar 240 48 7 0:06:51.4 0:01:08.6 2 0:38:17.9 21.9MPH 0:00:41.8 4 0:22:15.8 7:11/M 1:09:15.5

4 37 Pat Tongue 396 49 1 0:06:19.7 0:01:25.9 3 0:38:24.9 21.9MPH 0:00:52.9 7 0:23:41.4 7:38/M 1:10:44.8

5 40 Reed Bernhard 201 45 2 0:06:24.3 0:00:54.6 5 0:39:44.5 21.1MPH 0:00:44.6 6 0:23:13.7 7:29/M 1:11:01.7

6 44 Patrick Rowland 356 48 11 0:08:03.1 0:01:29.2 6 0:39:49.0 21.1MPH 0:00:45.0 5 0:22:26.2 7:14/M 1:12:32.5

7 49 John Monahan 353 47 4 0:06:27.0 0:01:12.0 12 1:05:26.7 21:06/M 1:13:05.7

8 52 Tim Wright 241 46 6 0:06:47.0 0:01:38.4 9 0:43:30.3 19.3MPH 0:01:00.2 2 0:21:03.1 6:47/M 1:13:59.0

9 67 Sam Rosenbalm 357 48 5 0:06:37.8 0:02:01.6 7 0:40:41.3 20.6MPH 0:00:53.1 10 0:29:01.9 9:22/M 1:19:15.7

10 72 Michael Levenson 354 47 8 0:06:57.5 0:00:50.2 8 0:43:03.9 19.5MPH 0:00:28.9 11 0:29:33.7 9:32/M 1:20:54.2

11 74 Mark Megathlin 355 47 9 0:07:10.2 0:02:11.5 10 0:47:13.7 17.8MPH 0:01:04.2 8 0:24:05.1 7:46/M 1:21:44.7

12 91 Todd Fisher 358 49 10 0:07:25.5 0:04:35.7 11 0:52:17.6 16.1MPH 0:03:54.3 9 0:27:53.0 9:00/M 1:36:06.1

Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time Penalty

1 24 Kevin Weed 218 50 1 0:05:22.7 0:01:10.6 2 0:38:19.7 21.9MPH 0:00:54.9 3 0:21:57.1 7:05/M 1:07:45.0

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 50 to 54

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 45 to 49

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 40 to 44

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 35 to 39

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 30 to 34
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Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

--- Swim --- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

2 32 Mitch Parker 365 53 2 0:06:36.3 0:01:30.9 4 0:42:40.0 19.7MPH 0:00:37.4 1 0:18:48.3 6:04/M 1:10:12.9

3 35 Rob Goldberg 219 50 3 0:06:42.1 0:02:38.5 1 0:37:54.6 22.2MPH 0:02:00.5 2 0:21:17.5 6:52/M 1:10:33.2

4 53 John Colvard 217 52 4 0:06:48.2 0:01:52.0 3 0:40:38.4 20.7MPH 0:00:55.0 4 0:23:49.4 7:41/M 1:14:03.0

5 65 Patrick Purcell 363 52 5 0:06:51.8 0:01:21.3 5 0:44:10.7 19.0MPH 0:00:39.3 5 0:25:12.1 8:08/M 1:18:15.2

6 80 Rino Caruccio 361 51 12 0:11:10.2 0:03:05.4 6 0:46:16.7 18.2MPH 0:01:35.2 6 0:25:12.4 8:08/M 1:27:19.9

7 84 Mark Parrett 364 52 6 0:07:39.4 0:02:24.0 8 0:47:55.1 17.5MPH 0:02:09.1 8 0:29:10.4 9:25/M 1:29:18.0

8 87 Pedro Vieco 366 54 8 0:08:32.4 0:02:58.9 9 0:49:52.0 16.8MPH 0:00:38.6 7 0:28:31.6 9:12/M 1:30:33.5

9 90 Steve Smith 362 51 11 0:09:58.2 0:02:33.4 10 0:50:31.5 16.6MPH 0:01:50.8 9 0:30:28.4 9:50/M 1:35:22.3

10 93 Michael Lewis 360 50 7 0:08:18.1 0:01:34.2 11 0:54:52.8 15.3MPH 0:01:55.4 10 0:31:04.6 10:01/M 1:37:45.1

11 95 Pete Shimer 199 50 10 0:09:26.1 0:02:49.5 7 0:46:58.6 17.9MPH 0:01:30.4 12 0:44:37.6 14:24/M 1:45:22.2

12 96 Roy Potter 359 50 9 0:09:00.6 0:05:41.2 12 1:01:04.4 13.8MPH 0:01:45.6 11 0:33:19.1 10:45/M 1:50:50.9

Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time Penalty

1 16 Steven Lutz 370 58 2 0:06:00.7 0:00:45.8 2 0:38:25.1 21.9MPH 0:00:35.6 1 0:20:09.0 6:30/M 1:05:56.2

2 17 Ron Stadick 397 56 1 0:05:14.1 0:01:09.7 1 0:36:58.2 22.7MPH 0:00:43.7 2 0:22:11.5 7:09/M 1:06:17.2

3 31 Bradley Hammond 369 57 3 0:06:22.6 0:00:48.0 3 0:38:36.9 21.8MPH 0:00:33.4 4 0:23:03.4 7:26/M 1:09:24.3

4 48 Steven Kness 367 55 6 0:07:38.4 0:01:29.0 4 0:40:04.4 21.0MPH 0:01:31.8 3 0:22:19.9 7:12/M 1:13:03.5

5 55 Craig Pitt 368 56 4 0:06:29.9 0:01:29.6 5 0:41:27.6 20.3MPH 0:00:54.2 5 0:24:02.3 7:45/M 1:14:23.6

6 60 Kim Stanley 371 58 5 0:07:16.7 0:01:25.6 6 0:41:56.9 20.0MPH 0:00:57.8 6 0:24:20.1 7:51/M 1:15:57.1

7 92 Richard Hansen Jr. 239 58 7 0:07:51.1 0:02:56.0 7 1:00:48.3 13.8MPH 0:00:30.4 7 0:24:47.3 8:00/M 1:36:53.1

Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time Penalty

1 69 David Lee Williams 386 64 1 0:05:57.7 0:01:53.0 1 0:44:14.3 19.0MPH 0:01:01.5 2 0:26:36.9 8:35/M 1:19:43.4

2 83 Richard Mellon 372 61 2 0:09:43.1 0:02:34.3 2 0:48:48.4 17.2MPH 0:01:25.2 1 0:26:02.5 8:24/M 1:28:33.5

3 94 Lynn Brown 373 61 3 0:10:30.0 0:02:29.6 3 0:52:03.3 16.1MPH 0:01:33.0 3 0:37:16.5 12:01/M 1:43:52.4

Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time Penalty

1 63 Stan Davis 238 67 1 0:06:04.4 0:00:56.6 1 0:41:41.8 20.2MPH 0:00:54.9 1 0:26:54.1 8:41/M 1:16:31.8

Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time Penalty

1 1 Toni Moe 196 41 1 0:07:14.2 0:01:59.5 1 0:49:05.2 17.1MPH 0:01:10.2 1 0:31:38.1 10:12/M 1:31:07.2

2 2 Kathi Charlton 390 48 2 0:07:30.7 0:01:19.6 2 0:49:31.5 17.0MPH 0:01:06.3 2 0:31:58.0 10:19/M 1:31:26.1

3 3 Rebecca Sharp 216 53 3 0:07:57.4 0:02:06.4 3 0:54:00.3 15.6MPH 0:01:35.1 3 0:38:35.9 12:27/M 1:44:15.1

Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time Penalty

1 1 Trevor Opitz 214 26 2 0:07:24.5 0:01:53.4 1 0:43:30.5 19.3MPH 0:00:35.0 1 0:21:06.5 6:48/M 1:14:29.9

2 2 Steven Ferry 213 45 3 0:08:03.1 0:02:56.0 3 0:48:09.7 17.4MPH 0:01:35.1 2 0:26:06.2 8:25/M 1:26:50.1

3 3 Michael Isley 215 25 1 0:06:20.1 0:02:17.5 2 0:47:23.5 17.7MPH 0:01:36.0 3 0:29:43.5 9:35/M 1:27:20.6

4 4 Sean Miller 374 45 4 0:21:57.8 0:02:31.0 4 1:00:23.3 13.9MPH 0:02:21.9 4 0:46:52.8 15:07/M 2:14:06.8

Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time Penalty

1 1

Wright Brothers - Jim Wright, 

Allan Wright, Dave Wright 375 1 0:04:51.6 0:00:27.3 1 0:41:20.2 20.3MPH 0:00:19.9 1 0:18:52.5 6:05/M 1:05:51.5

2 2

Team Davray - Jim Simpson, 

Rick Friedhoff, Skip Kolve 376 2 0:06:49.0 0:00:26.4 2 0:46:58.6 17.9MPH 0:00:32.3 2 0:33:15.4 10:44/M 1:28:01.7

Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time Penalty

1 1 Megan Oleson 233 30 3 0:09:12.3 0:01:43.7 2 0:46:33.6 18.0MPH 0:01:12.5 1 0:23:29.5 7:35/M 1:22:11.6

2 2 Alanna McCorkle 254 32 1 0:06:53.9 0:01:50.7 3 0:55:06.5 15.2MPH 0:00:57.2 2 0:25:41.5 8:17/M 1:30:29.8

3 3 Holly Ackerman 262 23 2 0:07:26.9 0:02:19.2 1 0:30:56.9 27.2MPH 0:00:24.2 3 0:26:01.0 8:24/M 1:49:08.2 0:42:00.0

Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time Penalty

1 1 David Tollefson 250 50 3 0:06:20.2 0:00:42.1 2 0:39:06.4 21.5MPH 0:00:33.2 1 0:20:27.6 6:36/M 1:07:09.5

2 2 Jerome Kim 224 32 2 0:05:58.7 0:01:15.3 1 0:38:33.7 21.8MPH 0:00:30.0 2 0:23:18.0 7:31/M 1:09:35.7

3 3 Nick Bond 253 59 4 0:07:29.8 0:01:35.2 3 0:42:13.5 19.9MPH 0:00:26.2 5 0:24:36.8 7:56/M 1:16:21.5

4 4 Miles Ewing 378 43 1 0:05:39.5 0:01:46.0 4 0:45:27.6 18.5MPH 0:00:19.1 3 0:23:23.6 7:33/M 1:16:35.8

5 5 Kelly Mark 210 49 6 0:08:18.7 0:02:03.2 5 0:56:26.7 14.9MPH 0:01:12.4 6 0:26:45.2 8:38/M 1:34:46.2

6 6 Chris Ackerman 252 56 5 0:07:32.6 0:02:16.9 7 1:01:05.3 13.8MPH 0:01:00.5 4 0:24:05.7 7:46/M 1:36:01.0

7 7 Jonathan Randall 251 52 7 0:09:14.9 0:03:01.6 6 0:58:09.0 14.4MPH 0:01:56.6 7 0:32:39.8 10:32/M 1:45:01.9

Retro Females
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Relays
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Retro Males

Athena
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Clydesdale

Male 65 to 69

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 60 to 64

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 55 to 59
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